1-19 1-19 213800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  sales@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com 800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  sales@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com
Jet Pumps
Jet Pum
ps
DuraMACTM
Booster Pumps
Pump Catalog - January 2019
MORE THAN A BRAND. WE’RE A FAMILY.

um
ps
How to Order
Order by Model Number - Example: 17044C070PC2-M
P C 2 - M17 044 C 070
Series
17
18
Water Pressure
at 0 GPM
035
040
044
052
060
062
070
078
Type
R - Residential
C - Commercial
Options
D - Duplex
M - Modular
S - Simplex
SS - Stainless Steel
*Only available in
 E-Series
GPM
020
035
070
120
Voltage
1 - 120V
2 - 230V
Models Available
- Residential, Light Commercial,
 & Irrigation Boosters
  17035R020PC1 17040C035PC2
  17052R020PC1 17062C035PC2
  17070R020PC2 17078C035PC2
Models Available
- E-Series
  18035R020PC1
  18052R020PC1
Models Available
- Dual-Mode - Modular, Simplex, & Duplex Models
  17044C070PC2-S 17060C070PC2-M
  17060C070PC2-S 17044C120PC2-D
  17044C070PC2-M 17060C120PC2-D
800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  sales@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com 800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  sales@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com1-19 1-19 217
DuraMACTM Booster Pumps
DuraM
AC
TM Booster Pum
ps
Models Available
- Dual-Mode - Modular, Simplex, & Duplex Models
  17044C070PC2-S 17060C070PC2-M
  17060C070PC2-S 17044C120PC2-D
  17044C070PC2-M 17060C120PC2-D
The DuraMACTM Water Pressure Boosting System can be set to three separate modes, which can accommodate virtually any application.
New Pump Control 115V
115V DC: B17 - Current
230V DC: F17 - Current
How It Works
DuraMACTM Residential, Light Commercial, & Irrigation Pump Control
(excludes E-Series)
 PRESSURE MODE
 START METHOD:  Pressure drop
 STOP METHOD:  Low flow
 TYPICAL INSTALLATION:  Appropriate for the majority